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710 TRAIL & PILOT SERIES- C 

12/11/00 

TEST LAB TRACKING NUMBER- TLW0300 

NO HANG TAGS WERE ON THE GUNS 
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REMINGTON MODEL 710 
Trial and Pilot 

SERIESC 
RECEIVING INSPECTION 

RECEIVING INSPECTION 
PROOF TEST & MAGNAFLUX COMPLETED AT MAYFIELD 

CJl!IU:!ilQ. L"' -• . ...,. ~~-/. - 11---,.,; . .,. ..... ,....::~::-:-~." .... :-,-...-:~."""--::"::'"'-' 

GUN 18ERIAL SAFETY 
ID# NUMBER POSITION 

~;~~~~ED 1~~:E~~OOF\:!~~~~~d~,f~~~ 
SYSTEM STAMP STAMP P~TIO~.;;J NOTES or COMMENTS 

C-1 71002561 
C-2 71002558 
C-3 71002552 
C-4 71002505 
C-5 71001848 
C-6 71001683 
C-7 71001834 
C-8 71002501 
C-9 71001429 

C-10 71002554 
C-11 71002555 
C-12 71001680 
C-13 71001686 
C-14 71001787 
C-15 71001948 
C-16 71001888 
C-17 71001844 
C-18 71001950 
C-19 71001911 
C-20 71001157 
C-21 71001761 
C-22 71001745 
C-23 71001174 
C-24 71001709 
C-25 71002563 
C-26 71002580 
C-27 71002557 
C-28 71002565 
C-29 71002569 
C-30 71001744 

~ o~ 
ON LOCKED 

ON LOCKED 

ON LOCKED 

ON LOCKED 

ON LOCKED 

ON LOCKED 

ON LOCKED 

ON LOCKED 

ON LOCKED 

ON LOCKED 

ON LOCKED 

ON LOCKED 

ON LOCKED 

ON LOCKED 

ON LOCKED 

ON LOCKED 

ON LOCKED 

ON LOCKED 

ON LOCKED 

ON LOCKED 

ON LOCl<ED 

ON LOCKED 

ON LOCKED 

ON LOCKED 

ON LOCKED 

ON LOCl(ED 

ON LOCKED 

ON LOCKED 

ON LOCKED 

ON LOCKED 

TL@R 
YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES_ 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

TLW0300F 

tJJ/{ 
YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

.-'~I > • JI•,•.".'"'-'"'" 

s-~· F-~~ j;o.-. 
-.-}" .... .-" .-...-.-..;,-...:;.:. ·;:~~-. 

~-~l~.-.i:.·,... .,J .. 
"'"';;°Qtfl'i!,. DOOBLE PROOF STAMP 
,,,-OK '~. DOGBtE PROOF STAMP, ONLY 1/2 OF STAMP VISIBLE, WRONG SERIAL NUMBER ON BOX {71001950) 

TO RIGHT'··· DOl,JBl~ PROOF STAMP, WHITE PAINT OF ISS DOT NOT SOLID 
OK .. -i.'"~:i)·7~\;/:'". 

OK':.~~;!V bNLY,::tf2'•QF STAMP MARK VISIBLE 
.. - ... ·.~~ .. -: .. · · ... ~~ . 

TO LEF:l"·.<"""MULTIPLE'PROOF STAMPS 

OK ··?~i _.·~~ 
OK ~- '· ... ,"·./: .. 

OK 

OK 

OK 

OK 

OK 

OK 

OK 

OK 

TO LEFT 

OK 
OK 

TO RIGHT 

OK 

OK 
OK 
OK 
OK 

OK 
OK 

OK 

OK 

OK 
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ONLY f;f2 OF ST1'M'J~Mt\RK VISIBLE 
.··:.,:;,".-'•·· • .-::,re,: 

~·-·_-.(~~--.·. ,,;?· 
DOUBLE .PROOF-STAMP 

..... ~~'.-' .. /;:..:.:~:,=. .. .:r.:-· . .- .: .. ::-'/:/"'~-- . 
.. ~~1l;:;;~~~i~=-"-·' - -.~.~:,J... 
~~·::-'le..-" ·:;~·f:.~-

DOUBLE PROOF STAMP, '.tIB~ SERIAL NUMBER ON BOX (71002558) 
.-.->"..:·:..:".:.:-·-····-· . 
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,,t,~i_'.ffl;;Mi:i';~, REMINGTON MODEL 710 

ft' ·'~t. Trial and Pilot SERIES C 
";'.£ _.,jf PRELIMINARY MEASUREMENTS 

":\.il!:'fi ...:.::., 

<~~~ ... -. ... , -
710 TRAIL & PILOT SERIES- c PRELIMINARY MEASUREMENrs"~c~KS..~'j'.;,,.,. BLUE INDICATES BELOW SPEC 

12111100 PROOF TEST & MAGNAFLUX COMPLETED AT M~~'D . .,,,~;, RED INDICATES ABOVE SPEC 
TEST LAB TRACKING NUMBER- TLW0300 g/f ?Ji. ... 

HEADS PACE, •,;-.,:..·. 
.. :· .. :-- ~ ~ -··,,,:.---s.. ,;J~>;; 

GUN SERIAL REM. SPEC ~~ ~:f~f"": - .~,--=~; 
ID# NUMBER GAUGES TRIGGER PULL WITH SPRING SCALE TRIG.@mt:~lft\:L WITH SPRING SCALE SEAR TO TRIGGER ENGAGEMENT 

TLWORG TLW0300J IN STOCK LBS. ~ :rt,.W030~~,p\JT OF STOCK LBS. TLW03001 out of stock @ 20X 

~ :· 1 2 3 AVERAGE _I:·; .. ,2 3 AVERAGE 1 2 3 AVERAGE 
C-1 71002561 MIN.+.003 4.25 4.75 4.5 4~50 d:f75;.~j~ ''4 4.75 4.50 0.0233 0.0233 0.0244 0.0237 
C-2 71002558 MIN.+.001 4 3.75 3.75 3.83 .{~J~~-4f~i§ -,~T _1J.~c;,. 3.75 4.17 0.0268 0.0255 0.0277 0.0267 
C-3 71002552 MIN.+.002 3.75 3.5 3.5 3.58 ~-~-"x~t~'.iiFi,, 3.5 3.42 0.0272 0.0254 0.0275 0.0267 

~V..:_,~.._'I '::o'..':l. -~·· 

C-4 71002505 MIN.+.003 4 4.25 4 4.08 1'"t4:5 ':"'.:4.25 ~:::'.. 4 4.25 0.0275 0.0251 0.0271 0.0266 
.,·!!&-. ·1 • .-

C-5 71001848 MIN.+.002 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.50 3.75 ~J5 "'.,'lJ3.75 3.75 0.028 0.0289 0.0289 0.0286 
C-6 71001683 MIN.+.001 4 4.25 4 4.08 4.25 4.25 .. A:;;;!5 4.25 0.0265 0.0274 0.0276 0.0272 
C-7 71001834 MIN.+.002 4.5 4.75 4.5 4.58 4.75 4 l:f:i~7~:"°4'75 

d:: ~~J •• . . . • 
4.75 0.0277 0.0279 0.0281 0.0279 

C-8 71002501 MIN.+.001 4 4 4 4.00 4.5 -:.:.~~:~4:2'5 ... ,+.~!:t 4.33 0.0319 0.0318 0.0326 0.0321 
C-9 71001429 MIN.+.002 4.25 4 4.25 4.17 4.5 4.25·.:.+;.,.o~ 4:;.~' 4.25 0.0264 0.0283 0.0267 0.0271 

-••.l:L-1-::.,.'"'·. ,·,;, 

C-10 71002554 MIN.+.001 3.75 3.75 3.75 3.75 3.75 -;~f~:5 3.75 <' 3.67 0.0297 0.0279 0.0279 0.0285 
C-11 71002555 MIN.+.002 4 3.25 4 3.75 4.25 4i°25 3.75 ,~;~ 4.08 0.0284 0.0252 0.0254 0.0263 

-;,:t_i.i,_. 

C-12 71001680 MIN.+.001 4.25 4.25 4.25 4.25 4.5 4~$:::.,j~.:-,.::.:;4:fi"" . 4.50 0.0278 0.0258 0.0271 0.0269 
C-13 71001686 MIN.+.001 5.5 5 4.75 5.08 4.75 5 ~·" "'5.z~L:.r<~·;;;s.oo 0.0279 0.0273 0.027 0.0274 
C-14 71001787 MIN.+.001 4.25 4.25 4.25 4.25 4.5 4.5 '"~r;~l<f>fs~i'. 'i-~,58 0.0322 0.0334 0.0338 0.0331 
C-15 71001948 MIN.+.001 3.75 3.75 3.75 3.75 4.25 4 "~(\. 4.25 \?~ •Ml 0.0245 0.0275 0.0275 0.0265 
C-16 71001888 MIN.+.002 4.25 4.5 4 4.25 4.5 4.25 ';~~~.25 ~:·:t 4.33 0.0271 0.027 0.0275 0.0272 
C-17 71001844 MIN.+.001 4 4.25 4.25 4.17 4.5 4.5 \i.5 . Ji~~ :;.0.0301 0.0309 0.0309 0.0306 
C-18 71001950 MIN.+.002 3.5 3.25 3.75 3.50 4 4.25 4:~-.'':.::::=: ""."'4~ i 0.0275 0.0274 0.0276 0.0276 
C-19 71001911 MIN.+.002 4 3.75 4 3.92 4 3.75 3.1s·· --~3 0.029 0.0276 0.0268 0.0278 
C-20 71001157 MIN.+.002 3.5 3.25 3.5 3.42 4 4 3.75 .-li''.i!.92 .,;Q;®56 0.0292 0.0278 0.0275 
C-21 

J'f'":-' .'. ·-~r.~--
71001761 MIN.+.002 

C-22 71001745 MIN.+.003 
C-23 71001174 MIN.+.002 
C-24 71001709 MIN.+.002 
C-25 71002563 MIN.+.002 
C-26 71002580 MIN.+.001 
C-27 71002557 MIN.+.001 
C-28 71002565 MIN.+.002 
C-29 71002569 MIN.+.002 
C-30 71001744 MIN.+.002 

3.5 

3.5 
3.5 

4 
4.25 

4.25 
3.75 

3.5 
3.75 
4.5 

4 3.5 
3.25 3.5 

4 4 
3.75 4 
4.25 4.25 
4.25 4 
3.75 4 

4 3.75 
4.25 3.75 
4.25 4.5 

TEST AVERAGE 

SPEC.= 4.0 TO 5.5 LBS. 

3.67 

3.42 
3.83 
3.92 
4.25 

4.17 
3.83 
3.75 
3.92 
4.42 
3.99 

3.75 

4.5 
4.25 

4.25 
4.25 

3.75 
3.5 

4 
4.25 

4.25 

4 4 "r:;;.:, .a:.92 
3.75 3.75 ~~f~-4·~00 

4 4 
4.25 4.25 

4.5 4.75 

4 4 
4 3.75 
4 3.75 

4.25 4 

4 4.25 

TEST AVERAGE 
SPEC.= .020 TO .025 

4.08 

-~'~ 
~-.tso 

3.92 

3.7~ 

3.92' 
4.17 

4.17 

4.17 

l & !;~~-- \)jl_t;_.b .s:~. 
) 

•. 0.0298 0.029 0.0283 0.0290 
0.1)~~ 0.03 0.0307 0.0299 
_o.:aa:!'; o.o3o4 0.0282 0.0295 .-.->"..:·:..:".:.:-·-····-·. 

:f.';0:cm6 :::p,,0349 0.0355 0.0360 
0.0221 '(fo254 0.0261 0.0245 

~ . ;~. 

0. 03~..'.•;f P'.0351 0.0338 0.0342 
·;~,, 0.0261 0.0283 0.0284 
,,.... 0.024 0.0236 0.0244 0.0240 

:t;0:~~;.:'·ti:6~* 0.023 0.0246 

o.0296J., o.Q297 0.0305 0.0299 
'.;.FEST AVERAGE 0.02821 

'"~.·.'!SPES·'."c;-TO .025t 
~ -'"'- ;,:;,p,>'· ~-

..,·.~jf~I.'" @ ~' { 
\~'..· i:i:i • ' 
.'i'L '..i 

~-i-r:. ·::;:. 

..-M 
SEAR LIFT ~/ 'D, 

TLW03001 out of stock@ 20X 
1 

0.0181 

0.0197 
0.018 

0.0188 
0.0171 
0.0196 

0.0151 

0.0134 

0.0183 
0.0159 

0.0192 
0.0193 
0.0171 

0.0156 

0.018 

0.0182 

0.0173 
0.0196 
0.0191 
0.0183 
0.0149 
o.01n 
0.0129 

0.0197 
0.02 

0.0181 

0.0175 
0.0177 
0.0171 

0.0135 

2 3 AVERAGE 

0.0176 0.0189 0.0182 
0.0193 0.0194 0.0195 

0.0186 0.0187 0.0184 
0.0177 0.018 0.0182 

0.017 0.01B3 0.0175 
0.0208 0.0212 0.0205 

0.014 0.0152 0.0148 

0.0123 0.0144 0.0134 
0.0165 0.0166 0.0171 

0.0186 0.0174 0.0173 

0.0189 0.019 0.0190 
0.0191 0.0193 0.0192 

0.0189 0.Q186 D.0182 

0.0159 0.0163 0.0159 

0.0175 0.0179 0.0178 

0.0172 0.0178 0.0177 

0.0179 0.0181 0.0178 

0.0186 0.0197 0.0193 

0.0188 O.Q19 0.0190 
0.0185 0.0186 0.0185 

0.015 0.0144 0.0148 

0.0191 0.019 0.0186 

0.0178 0.0169 0.0159 

0.0202 0.02 0.0200 

0.019 0.0197 0.0196 

0.0197 0.0197 0.0192 

0.017 0.0172 0.0172 
0.0199 0.0188 0.0188 
0.0168 0.0171 0"0170 
0.0149 0.0162 0.0149 

GE 0.0165 TEST AVE~~~ 
0 at~ SPEC.= .006 T :....- . ~$'~ 

.tf~4}, 

"""~"~ 
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REMINGTON MODEL 710 
Trial and Pilot SERIES C 

PRELIMINARY MEASUREMENTS 

·i-=~-~!"" ':::...._'!-t;. 

~~~! ~~ 
:;.,< :.:;{ 

- ·.-:\j~:·., ....... ~. () k I 
'"'"""'~"···~,,.,,. 

- -- ~---" :·':'""';J~~t FIRING PIN HEAD TO SEA 
FIRECONTROL INSPECTION TLW0300AU FIRING PIN ASS~l;l¢f"rN~CTION 'ENGAGEMENT, TLW03DON 
TRIGGER RETURN GAP SEAR MOVEMEJ"iT I CHECK FOR"TIGHTN!!. 

out of stock@ 20x In stock by feel Tl~- .!'±?~~-~)¥ 2~· produces a dime_nslon range 
OK NONE FREE OK .. :,,.3!:)i< '" .058 .069 

measurement method 

OK NONE FREE 
OK NONE FREE 
OK NONE FREE 
OK NONE FREE 
OK NONE FREE 
OK NONE FREE 
OK NONE FREE 
OK NONE FREE 
OK NONE FREE 
OK NONE FREE 
OK NONE FREE 
OK NONE FREE 
OK NONE FREE 
OK NONE FREE 
OK NONE FREE 
OK NONE FREE 
OK NONE FREE 
OK NONE FREE 
OK NONE FREE 
OK NONE FREE 
OK NONE FREE 
OK NONE FREE 
OK NONE FREE 

OK 
OK 
OK 
OK 
OK 
OK 
OK 
OK 
OK 
OK 
OK 
01( 

OK 
01( 

OK 
OK 
OK 
01<. 

OK 
OK 
OK 
OK 
OK 

·~o-· OK,.0fi~iP \~, .061-.072 

c~S~._ ~'.:~ 
OK -~, ~;;;, 

LOOSE "f+. --
.• ~..::·:>._ 

.062-.073 

.070-.081 

.066-.077 
OK -• S~\;o''" 064- 075 
OK:,:;~;i:~~f;.~--: ,- _ ..::.~/.~; :064-~075 
OK - •* ~·. :+;2+·· ::;.~' .064-.075 

LOOSE·~ff~~· - ')~,; .068-.079 

OK '"~~, ,~;~ .066-.077 
LOOSE °"f> ... ~_,.-;;i,i'"' .067-.078 

OK ~:_,~~·g.0<•- ..... ,-,oto-.081 

OK .o~r:~;,_<~~~::"' .OO~tfl76 
OK "~t~ ·:,_"'" .064,,075 
OK \{!. ·~:.\066-.cITT 

LOOSE '~\_, ·,~064-.Q?~.'. 
OK f'.'" .- ,o69if68Qi" 

LOOSE •:;f:.:'.::(i6~~ile 
oK .o~:c.m .... ; .. 

LOOO~E &:~f:;t.'P':,~t\ 
OK 
OK 

LOOSE 

. '.<,~-. 

.062-. 073 . ,,t, .. ,. 

:~~=~:t~,;J:~fs'':"''~/!:~ 

ISS FUNCTION TEST,
1 

BOLT STOP & RELEASE FUNCTION TEST ITLW0300P 
TLW03000, GUNS C-11 TO C-2--0 IGUNS C-11 TO c--20 
STOP FUNCTION REL~S: ~~TENT <t!2J k "* Jt/J@ 

Jltfk8~ 
' 

4111 
6 

&~~ 
OK GOOD PASS 
OK GOOD PASS 
OK GOOD PASS 
OK GOOD PASS 
OK GOOD PASS 
OK POOR. LOOSE PASS 
OK GOOD PASS 
OK POOR, LOOSE PASS 
OK GOOD PASS 
OK GOOD PASS 

OK NONE FREE 
OK NONE FREE 

OK 
OK 

OK 
LOOSE 
LOOSE 
LOOSE 

:~~~:~~~,. .-?t<~·~-}F;E. 
OK NONE FREE OK 
OK NONE FREE OK 
OK NONE FREE OK 
OK NONE FREE OK 

.. 
.p 

OK 
LOOSE 

12 OF 30 
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.os2-.o?y-.v.· · 
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MODEL 710 TRIAL & PILOT TEST SERIES-C ~>~ ,&.'.;· 
01 .d.4 
":\.il!:'fi ...:.::., 

<~~~ ... -. ... , -100 Rd. Jack Function Test Guns C-1 to C-24 

TLW0300Z 
"!•_i!;~f~,"£ 

~mf:-}~~:...:---. 
.. ~·- '""l'!J-:=:o.. 

12113100 " A;:,.~ "-~St, 

This is a 100 rd. Basic Jack Function Test performed in the Function ~1casualty Ran~uslng the std. Remington test jacks. 

Only Remington ammo was used, 20 rds. ea. of 5 lypes. --::::::;,·... ..::.:~~~:· 
··~~ ............... oE..::~J~>;; 

':.' ·...:~~-=:.:i-~~. - 11---,.,; . .,. ..... ,....::~::-:-~." 
Out of 2400 total rounds shot there were 16 malfunctions. 1 stem low & 15 m,i!l~,ti~Ga~rns coming off. 

"'·-'"':.'' ~. .. . _ . ..,., 

GUN# Serial # Ammo Types 

,;,:::~"

..;J'}'.Lqt~# 2~0 Malfunctions 

C-1 

Technician-

71002561 Rem. L30062, 150 GR. MC 

Rem. PRT3006B, 165 gr. NBT 

Rem. R30064, 180 gr.SP 

Rem. R30065, 180 gr. F'SP 

Rem. R30067, 220 gr. SP 

Jesse Arnold 

Comments Noted- Magazine box is very hard to remove from ~he gun 

GUN# 

C-2 

Serial # Ammo Types 

71002558 Rem. L30062, 150 GR. MC 

Rem. PRT30068, 165 gr. N8T 

Rem. R30064, 180 gr.S:> 

Rem. R30065, 180 gr. PSP 

Rem. R30067, 220 gr. SP 

Technician- Jesse Arnold 

Comments Noted- None 

GUN# Serial # Ammo Ty:pes 

C-3 71002552 Rem. L30062, 150 GR. IAC 

Rem. PRT30068, 165 gr. NBT 

Rem. R30064, 180 gr.SP 

Rem. R30065, 180 gr. PSP 

Rem. R30067, 220 gr. SP 

Technician- Jesse Arnold 

Comments Noted- None 

·S':°f'~G 81 __ ,, 

+~~--~~1~~=e~~,-·;=~&;. 

C~G Effl. :~'.~: .. 
u 90 921f+. ....,,,,, 

M24H 814 ,,,<;} 
•. - -;,'):_-.. ;~-:r· 

,.:,:;~;i:~\::'ff. . -_:,.~./ .. :.: 
.. , - ... ::';-~.;:."!•.:::;.·: 

: . _ .... ·.~~ .. "•.. · ... ~~ . 

··.~1~~';:> ........ ·~~~~ . .-;.,::, 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

•'S 
-·~~·~--· Malfunctions Lot#'?, 

M03G 81 ··c~•}jj~.:-:.:::.:}~1 0 

0 

0 

0 

M31AC26 ~-".,. __ ;;t!.2f''-~ ·'1'.. 
K28G 814 

L19D 827 

M24H 814 

Lot# 

M03G 81 

M31AC26 

K28G 814 

L19D 827 

M24H 814 

•"•'--·(.;·:,i-.,': ;(, 

.;.~t~~~J-- :.- ·;~:· ,""f:-;. 
l~~t~ _. -..,.,~:;.. y.:: 

-::.:- ·., .... ·. .:,:,., 

~~~-~ ~·;<~- :.- ~ 
• :I. 1.--

····"·"''·" 0 
---:...-._ .. ,_, 
~~ ,~!'~1·> 

•• ,.-:.:.-:=· .... :;.".-'''";:;.7.}1-
~· _._---: ·.-..!-...... • ,.;--~: -:-:· 

..... ,·;;,:;.·' 

..... ~~'.-' ... /;:..:_:~:,=. .. 

.. 

.. ~~~~~{~~-~)f~~~ns 

40°#'!1''~\;,i, 
mag box bottom came off.@;7,4.itds. into test 

-~·~;~:f¢1~·~;_-J~-· 
7!"....J,/(" 

.;:,..:. -· . . . . .•. , ' r ... -~._.~.-• 

~~~;.;.:~~~t-='-:.· ·.-·.·-=:It~ 
·•', '""<,:·- ,, ~-

· -.·-• • :-1.--··- · 
·.:f!~:~· 

,,~~··· ........... . 
~C;;Y .. -~--~f.i:..~·"' 
~ .... -;:.t:'/;:o~:i-:---· 

..;i:,~jf~J_.· 

\~'..· i::ii 
''i'L '..i 

~-i-r:. 
·:--;:. 

', 

~ ~#t#J ~ 
© <I-,, 

~1 
~4 er 
Cll 

~1Y4•©r~So 
=-----



n 
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C/l g. 
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<D 
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~ rt .... 
I-' rt 
I-' 0 .... 
~ 'ti 

Ii 
Cll 0 

rt 
< <D 

0 
rt 

~ .... 
<D < a m l:i:j .... 8 
:=' 0 I\) 

IQ Ii ....J 
rt p.. ....J 
0 <D w 
:=' Ii ~ 

,.,...:;~~.~·· 
..,f .. ~:J.::~"_..,,,~--~~o.;. 

-H-~~-· ··===~:. 

1~V t1~ 
~>~ ,&.'.;· 

GUN# Serial # Am~Types -~ Lot# 

C-4 71002505 Rem. L30052, 150 G~'~ ~·""""'·,~·,.. M03G 61 
Rem. PRT3006B, 165 gr.111r'·:~-·~,c:;~i •. M31A C26 

Rem. R30064, 180 gr.SP:i!Y f~8G B14 

Rem. R30065, 180 gr. PsJ:iL. ··' ;F L19D 827 

Rem. R30067, 220 gr. GP ''\"fu::,•:t~/f'.'.';'~''; r~t~1H B14 

Malfunctions 

0 

0 

0 

0 

mag box bottom came off@ 90 rds. into test 

Technician- Jesse Arnold 
. .,. ..... ,....::~::-:-~." 

-·:~~~-~J:~~·:.'."';f{ 
_, .. ~·:-:~;:-1"' .~~-.;.· 

Comments Noted- None 

GUN# 

C-5 

Serial # Ammo T)'pes 

71001848 Rem. L30062, 150 GR. MC 

Rem. PRT3006B, 165 gr. NBT 

"'·-'"':.'' '· .. . _ . ..,., 
''='• .~ 

;.:~.:·--

:: ~~~-- . =· .• · ;~,, 

~:1~;1'f ~'"::,,x:~;~, 
0~~ef"-:Md$?_ B 1 .;~~'.:~. 

M01 N~25 ~'.(;; 

Malfunctions 

1 stem low 

0 

Rem. R30064, 180 gr.SP K28G B14 .•••. ,~~box bottom came off@49 rds., 54 rds. & 58 rds. 

Rem. R30065, 180 gr. PSP L20.~if;,-·,~-~mag_ box bottom came off@ 62 rds .. 71 rds. & 78 rds . . ,.;..·-~=· .... o... _," 

Rem. R30067, 220 gr. SP MOSN. B2!), .;t~'.;~ox bottom came off@ 86 rds., 91 rds. & 97 rds. 

Technician- Jesse Arnold -.~;i-\i~·:.- -·' '·:· ~' . 
. ,,...... :;·.o:.. 

Comments Noted- \'~ di 
Note- Magazine came apart 9 times during this test sequence, ':echnician reassembled m~.~J.ril:l.<tb~ii·g tab with screwdriver 

GUN# 

C-6 

Serial # Ammo Types 

71001683 Rem. L30062, 150 GR. MC 

Rem. PRT3006B, 165 gr. NBT 

Rem. R30064, 180 gr.SP 

Rem. R30065, 180 gr. P'SP 

Rem. R30067, 220 gr. SP 

Technician- Jesse Arnold 

Comments Noted- Magazine box is very hard to remove from the gun 

GUN# 

C-7 

Serial # Ammo Types 

71001834 Rem. L30062, 150 GR. 'VIC 

Rem. PRT3006B, 165 gr. NBT 

Rem. R30064, 180 gr.SP 

Rem. R30065, 180 gr. PSP 

Lot# .o~r:d·~:~~~f ".: ·~i~~ Malfunctions 

M03G B1 

M01 NC0525 

K28G B14 

L20 DA28 

M06N 826 

Lot# 

M03G B1 

M01 NC0525 

K28G B14 

L20 DA28 

•/L 
7t, 

1..:._=.· 
·-p~ 

.....:.._. 
·.~,.: 

~~ 

~'" >...'•. 

":~t:·~ ·:::~ 
·.: .. ~1. 

'1-:.-

'~~~{i·~ 
.··:.,:;,".-'•·· • .-::,re,: 

0 

0 

0 
.·.:/':.:::.:'. . .;-i</" 0 
,"· .,-:.~·~:,:;·' ,,,<c;;'': 0 

·"··~·- ·-l:L-":.•-:--:, ... 
.$.:-· _, .: •. '-"'::,,,~"'~-- . 

.. ~~1l;:;;~~~i~=-"-· -.~.~:,J... 
~~·::-'le..-" '.';I):,_ 

. ,_,, .. _ 

_,__,;-.'-"_~-

.,---.::~}i·=.~f!!!~'.~;:-~~>
;,,)=.; ,·,:'" 'Malfunctl!>ns 

0 -;-:":::~~: 
,,.;:;~,;.A:.-·~· 

-~·~;~7,t~·~·J~-· 
7!"...Y" 0 

• • . , ... , ' r ... -~ .. n··. 
~~~;.;.:~~~~:'·:.· ·_,·_.·::;§"~ 

1·'i: .•. -

":<._;.: •••. --1.·x-
·.:f!~:~· 

--~~-·· ........... . 
~C;;Y ... ,.:.;·.~fJ:..~·"' 
~ .-:.-;:):,:-';:-~:.-=---· 

..;i:,~jf~J_.· 

\~'.· i::ii 
"'i'L '..i 

~-i-r:. ·::;:. 

.:> ~ 

·, 

~ Q: 

"' 
• 0 

." 



n 
0 
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p.. 
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Pl 
I-' 
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LJ. 

<D 
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~ rt ..... 
I-' rt 
I-' 0 ..... 

~ 'ti 
Ii 

Cll 0 
rt 

< <D 
0 
rt 

~ ..... 
<D < a m l:i:j ..... 8 
:=' 0 I\) 

IQ Ii .....J 
rt p.. .....J 
0 <D ii::. 
:=' Ii 0 

,.,...:;~~·''"" 
..,f .. ~:J.::~" ... ,,,~·-~~o.;. 

-H-~~·· ··===~:. 

1~V t1~ 
~>~ ,&.'.;· 
01 .d.4 
":\.il!:'fi ...:,::., 

<~~~ ... -. ... , -
"!•_i!;~f~,"£ 

~..:~)i'-:.'.-':".-~-

Re~o7','~ gr. SP M06N B26 

Technician- Jesse Arnold ·i-=~-~!"" ':::...._'!t;. 

~~~! ~~ 
:;.,< ::-~ Comments Noted- None 

GUN# 

C-8 

Technician-

. .;-.:,. ·. .. :"- ~ ~ 

··~~ ......... ._ .... ..:.,,;:~]~>;; 

Serial # """~":''All)~!~ 
71002501 Rem. L3Q!'>Si;i15o ~: MC 

'"····· ''='•·' 
Rem. PRT30061:_1_/f65 gr. "!B,T 

Rem. R30061i\i"ig,gr,V.~ ''" 
Rem. R3006$°)o1~i)g;, F;§f!J/~;· 
Rem. R30067, ?,~9f;'.'$j!:· y "'1d: .• 

·,-;-:.;...... <-!'--:-'-

JesseAmo/d ·,·~. 

~~; 

Lot# 

M03G B1 

M01 NC0525 

K28G B14 

L20 DA28 

MOSN B26 

Comments Noted- None 
~1~",,. 

":-r::i'o 

.<1":~.·. ·-,-:;,<· 

•. --;.'):_-.. ;~,:r· 

GUN# Serial # Ammo Ty~~"'. . . .. ,:~"·({, Lot# 

C-9 71001429 Rem. L30062, 150 GR. 'l,1~>t::.:.-;·..... ··Y:. M03G B1 

Rem. PRT3006B, 165 grf~T ~~01 NC0525 

Rem. R30064, 160 gr.SP ·~.:Ji~. .,".y)'1<2aG B14 
Rem. R30065, 180 gr. PSP ·~'?l~~:-:,;.:;~"""· . !;~1):,DA28 

. ....... ·~:·;: ·. ''.·~. -~·:..:-. 
Rem. R30067, 220 gr. SP .o~r:~;;_<(t~~i'. MOGN~f26 

l~~t~ '-.,.,~:;.. y.:: 
7t, ·~:t:·" ·:::~ 

Technician- Jesse Arnold 
'I..:._=.· ·.: .. ~1. 
··p~ •,:':'--Comments Noted- None 

.....:.,,_ - --

·:.:;~ ·LX~~~\_~,~ 

GUN# Serial # Ammo Types ,, -~· ·-t~~ :=: ."i_~~!!~ 

C-10 MQJ."Q'B1 . 

MQi~CQp2Jf•t>°" . 
~ii31"4 -.~.~~t.~, 

. ',<,~-

0 

Malfunctions 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Malfunctions 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Malfunctions 

0 

0 

0 

71002554 Rem. L30062, 150 GR. MC 

Rem. PRT3006B, 165 gr. NBT 

Rem. R30064, 160 gr.SP 

Rem. R30065, 180 gr. P:SP 

Rem. R30067, 220 gr. SP 

L20 DA28 .,,t,,,. 0 
_,_.,-.,r:.,;.)f!r::-.:-::,_ 

Technician- Jesse Arnold 

Comments Noted- None 

GUN# 

C-11 

Serlal # Ammo Types 

71002555 Rem. L30062, 150 GR. MC 

Rem. PRT3006B, 165 gr NBT 

Rem. R30064, 180 gr.SP 

MOSN li!.2.lf"''"' ~· • 0 

>:_:;h·, .'"·~_,.,.;J~.~;;;+ - --- - I 
,,·•!¥'..::~---

·~•"r:....,.,. .. · ' 
7!"...._11(-

Lot # ~r.~-~ .... ·2~!~x=·~,~ .. ·./~~~-~~" 
M03G B1 

M01 NC0525 

K28GB14 

·-~·.;, 
-:<._;.: •••. --1.·x·

·.::.:f~:~· 
-.~~··· ........... . 

~C;;Y ... ,.:.;·.~fJ:..~·"' 
~ .-:.-;:);/;:o~:i-:--·-

..;i:.~jf~I.'' 
\~'..· i::ii 
''i'L '..i 

~-i-r:. ·::;:. 

Malfunctions 

0 

0 

0 
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Technician

Comments Noted-

GUN# 

C-12 

,.,...:;~~.-· ... 
..,f .. ~:J.::~" ... ,,,~·-~~o.;. 

-H-~~·· ··===~:. 

1~V t1~ 
~>~ ,&.'.;· 
01 .d.4 
":\.il!:'fi ...:,::., 

<~~~ ... -. ... , -
"!•_i!;~f~,"£ 

~mf:-}~~:...:---. 
Re~;J50os5, ·18ii.~r. PSP 

Re&- R30067, 220Jf- SP 

Jesse Arnold \:; .. _ __,,?" 
Magazine box is very h~~v~'rroi:r.t\b,e gun 

-·:~~~·~J:~~·:.'."';f{ 
, ·:--_., }'..T" .... ~!;- .• 

Serial # ~t·; ':A;Tirri..c#ypes 
71001680 Rem. L30062, 1~t3R.J1.llM2~0 

Rem. PRT3oo$;t6i]t'NBT. 
•••• ~ ..... < '" •• ' 

Rem. R30064;~1so _g,r~fflJ"jf~i'P~~» 
Rem. R30065, 1~~-fF•SP·. ·:;:,::'. 

·_."I!&-. •1,;:" 

Rem. R30067, 220 gr. SiP :;f+. '.'<J' 

L20 DA28 

M06N B26 

Lot# 

M03G B1 

M01 NC0525 

K28G 814 

L20 DA28 

M06N B26 

Technician- Jesse Arnold ,,;.;~.~<~> 
•. --;.'):_-.. ;~,:r· 

,.:,:;~;i:~\::'ff. . -_:,.~./ .. :.: Comments Noted- None 
.. , .. . .. ::';·~.;:."!•.:::;.·: 

.. - ... ·.~~ ..... - · ... ~~ . 

GUN# Serial # Ammo Ty~~~:- ');~ Lot# 

C-13 71001686 Rem. L30062, 150 GR. MC~~. ,~;'t.ito3G B1 

Rem. PRT3006B, 165 gr. N~t/::_,j~.:.,.::.:}ii'M01 NC0525 

Rem. R30064, 180 gr.SP ~-"., -.. ;;tJ(K2tl~_B14 
•"•'_.· ... ;.:,i-.': ;(, 

Rem. R30065, 180 gr. F'SP .o~t'.~i': ··· ·;:·· L20 Oi'f.'28 
I~'°'!": -"." .,-, '-·· .. 

7t ~1M06N BS 
'I..:_=.· ·.: .. ~1. 

Rem. R30067, 220 gr. SP 
··p~. '1-:'.--

Technician- Jesse Arnold ..-:... 

Comments Noted- None 

GUN# 

C-14 

Technician-

Serial # Ammo Ty1pes 

71001787 Rem. L30062, 150 GR. MC 

Rem. PRT3006B, 165 gr. NBT 

Rem. R30064, 180 gr.SP 

Rem. R30065, 180 gr. PSP 

Rem. R30067, 220 gr. SP 

Jesse Arnold 

Comments Noted- None 

GUN# Serlal # Ammo Ty~ 

C-15 

·.~,.: 

~~ '~~~{i·~ 
,,:;:".-'•'-~7c'I-

~·.·_-.c:-:-.,b..:,... -, ,,~:-:-:• 

...... ,·:;,:;·' 
~-# .. /;:..:.:~:,=. .. 

.•G:M<r '·· ·t."~ 
MtrfNC0525 ·;:t\ 

K28G B1•t;;-.:,;,f-0''!'2'.\ 
L2o Q"A~~,... ·::b 

M06N B26 . .,;J 
."l.'t-3-,~;;..;:.-· .... · 

·~•~;~7,t~~~}: L._J 

7!"...._11(-

~~~;.;.:~~~~~:'-:.· ·.,·.·-=:q·~-

Lot# 
1·'i: .•. -
-:<._;.:._._~.-i.·x·· 

.......... 
-.~~··· ........... . 

0 

0 

Malfunctions 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Malfunctions 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Malfunctions 

0 

a 
0 

0 

0 

Malfunctions 

71001948 Rem. L30062, 150 GR. MC 

Rem. PRT3006B, 165 g·. NBT 

M03G 81 

M01 NC0525 
~C;;Y ... ,.:.;·.~fJ:..~·"' 

0 
0 ~ .... - ;:);/;:o~:i-:--·-

..;i:.~jf~I.'' 
\~'..- i::ii 
"'i'L '..i 

~·i-r:. -::;:. 
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Technician- Jesse Arnold 

,.,...:;~~·''"" 
..,f .. ~:J.::~" ... ,,,~·-~~o.;. 

-H-~~·· ··===~:. 

1~V t1~ 
~>~ ,&.'.;· 
01 .d.4 
":\.il!:'fi ...:,::., 

<~~~ ... -..... -
"!•_i!;~f~,"£ 

~mf:-}~~:...:---. 
Rem~o64, .IBO)I!f-SP 

Refff. R30065, 1aof_ir. PSP · 
·;._,. ~:;;;;.y 

Re/i%ft30067, 2i{i'ffr. SP 
··~~ ........ ._ .... oE.,,;:~J~>;; 

·...:~~-=:.:--~~ . - 11---,.,; 

K28G 614 

L20 DA28 

M06N 626 

-·:~~~ .. ~r.t~:.;.~~:-" 
, ·:--_., }'..T" .... ~!;- .• 

Comments Noted- None 

GUN# 

C-16 

''='•·' 

Serial # A~b-·T:(~2~0 
71001888 Rem. L30062f1~~'Mc ... ,, 

Rem. PRTJooss: 1_s,?.,,fl{1iiif'~~,, 
Rem. R30064, a"OJ~fs??.:;._ ·:;:,::'. 
Rem. R30065, 180 gr. PSPf+. ~'.(;, 
Rem. R30067, 220 gr. SP ,,;.;~.~<~> 

_:1,-1\_ .. _-..,:r· 

Lot# 

M03G 61 

M01 NC0525 

K28G 614 

L20 DA2B 

MOON B26 

Technician- Jesse Arnold . , .... ·~?:~~f.:.~;."":" ,- _, .. 
''::,· -:_;;'• ·='~~~~-l':"' ::-... 

Comments Noted- None .. - ... :.~~: .:.:.-:- . ··.:~~. 

-••.l:L-1-::..'"'·. 
·.-;.:.~.::'...... ·;~:_.:. 

GUN# Serial # Ammo Typ9i;,'. ,i~ Lot # 

C-17 71001844 Rem. L30062, 150 GR. '\AC "~;:::_,j~,:-,.::.:}~67 M03G 81 

Rem. PRT3006B, 165 gr. NBT ~·""' · .. ;;t!.~fi{F.0525 
.... , .... ;.,,_, -,i. 

Rem. R30064, 180 gr.SP t~~~> ·;;:~ K28G(l).14 

Rem. R30065, 180 gr. FSP 

Rem. R30067, 220 gr. SP 

Technician- Jesse Arnold 

Comments Noted- None 

GUN# 

C-18 

Technician-

Serial # Ammo Ty(aeS 

71001950 Rem. L30062, 150 GR. MC 

Rem. PRT3006B, 165 g·. NBT 

Rem. R30064, 180 gr.SP 

Rem. R30065, 180 gr. PSP 

Rem. R30067, 220 gr. SP 

Jesse Arnold 

Comments Noted- None 

7t ~1t20 D~B 

'~\. Mo6N 826 , 
·~'4 .. ,x~fril.1·~ 

•• ,.-:.: .. :=· ..•. :;,-.-J••;:;.7y 
~·;?: ·.~-- . . ~~r::-:· 

.. -:.~7· .. ·'"~ : 
·"··~·· ·-l:L-":.•-:--:, ... 

~~-G~~~1.?' . .'.',;,~ ....... , .. -- ··~-~=-~ 

M'i:i3GB1 'P. 
M01 NC0525. -.,.;;-"'!f:!'2'.\ 

,.,;·:f":.'-'~ ~· -···· 
K28fi!Jff4~';<. ·::b 

-;-:":: :~~: 

M06N B~?.~;~7,t-~·:;fj}.·~,jt--5:.-·~· 
L20 DA28 

7!"...._11(-
• • . ··- ., ' r ... -~ .. n·--
~~~;,;.:~~~t·=',:.· ·.,· .. ·:~%·~ 

1·'i: 
-:<._;.: •••. --1.·x·· 

0 

0 

0 

Malfunctions 

0 

0 

0 

a 
a 

Malfunctions 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Malfunctions 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

GUN # Serial # Ammo Types Lot# ,)~'-':':'; .. <· ... Malfunctions 

rc~19- 71001911 Rem. L30062, 150 GR. MC M03G 81 9r .c'- ,.;j,-i/);.":>~;.· 0 I 
..;i:.~Jf~I.'' 
\~'.· i::ii 
''i'L '..i 

~·i-r:. -::;:. 
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I-' 0 .... 
~ 'ti 

Ii 
Cll 0 

rt 
< m 

0 
rt 

~ .... 
m < a m l%j .... 8 
:=' 0 I\) 

IQ Ii ....J 
rt p.. ....J 
0 m ii::. 
:=' Ii w 

,.,...:;~~·''"" 
..,f .. ~:J.::~" ... ,,,~·-~~o.;. 

-H-~~·· ··===~:. 

1~V t1~ 
~>~ ,&.'.;· 
01 .d.4 
":\.il!:'fi ...:,::., 

<~~~ ... -. ... , -
"!•_i!;~f~,"£ . •'• -

Ren;i;~6o~j65 gr. NBT 
.:;:~,!" ,:::. ... 1. 

R~: R30064, 18~jir.SP 

R~, R30065, 1 §~r. PSP 

Reri't,~µ1226 g_rJr 

M01 NC0525 

K28G 814 

L20 DA28 

M06N 826 

Technician- Jesse Arnold . .,. ... ,....::~;:-:-~." 
. ·:~~~·~J:~~·:.=-=;f{ 

_, .. ~·:-:~;:·... .~~-.;.· 
Comments Noted- None ~:-'"~·: '· •' . _ . ..,., 

GUN# 

C-20 

Technician-

,•,:.,: 

_..;.{_~"' -:,;·.~~ :::::·~,, 

Serial # ~9: JYp&s 

71001157 Rem. L3006.i/1-5'foR. .Me;;i;,::;~;
Rem. PRT3006~t~·~~BT .,1d:_, 
Rem. R30064, 1'ao gr.SP~. t~, 
Rem. R30065, 180 gr. PSP'"" .-':·:~ 
Rem. R30067, 220 gr. SP,,.,;~(!_':i~7~:,;o''' 

,.:,:-;'~;~:· .... o... - _:,.~./ •• ;: 
.. ,_ .,,::';-~.;:."!•.:::::;.: Jesse Arnold 

Lot# 

M03G 81 

M01 NC0525 

K28G 814 

L20 DA28 

MD6N 826 

.. ,..,..~-.--::·r .. ···· · ... r~~ ~ 
-·-~~~"i';:> . -··-~l Comments Noted- None 

GUN# 

C·21 

. .-;.,::, 
~ .. ==-

·-:..·: 
•'S 

:~ .-.; 

Serial # Ammo Type$i"~1i, . __ ... ~-!i:-F' · Lot# 

71001761 Rem. L30062, 150 GR. :li!C ""' 0 "~-~-- .... • M03G 81 

Rem. PRT30068, 165 gr. NBT ,:~t;~;;_<~~w'Mo1 ~525 
Rem. R30064, 180 gr.SP "m:. ·;7:f!BG'~l4 
Rem. R30065, 180 gr. PSP '~\_ :·~o DA28 ' 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Malfunctions 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Malfunctions 

0 
0 

0 

0 

Rem. R30067, 220 gr. SP -f'~ MOE)~·'- Mag box bottom came off@ 82,90,94,98 rds. 

Technician- Jesse Arnold 

Comments Noted- None 

GUN# 

C·22 

Technician-

Serial # Ammo Types 

71001745 Rem. L30062, 150 GR. MC 

Rem. PRT3006B, 165 gr. NBT 

Rem. R30064, 180 gr.SP 

Rem. R30065, 180 gr. PSP 

Rem. R30067, 220 gr. SP 

Jesse Arnold 

Comments Noted- None 

GUN# Serial # Ammo Types 

.. ,.-:.: .. :=· .... :;:".-'·-;:;.7y 
~· .. _-.-: ·.-..!-.... • ,.;-~: -:-:· 

...... ,·:;,:;·' 
"~~,.· 

jt.~' ·' .:1_:.-::;~~- . 
~~:!.-:--.:·· .... -:-:->:.· .••. ~ 
~~i)f # ·-.~~~~ .. 

M03G 81 -""·~'~:!'; _,_.,-..;-:..:".:.:-·-· .. _, 

M01 NC~;\''~- :_::;_;,. 
1<2aHs14 .. _.-

' . ;~. 
,,..::;~.~~:J_::r. 

L20 DA28 __ ,,._,-::,;;:·J<·· 
M06N B~_B'7¥' --

• • . ··- ., , r ... -~ .. n·--
~~~;,;.:~~~~~;,' :.· . _,·_·-=:;t-~ 

!J.':·- ,,:;_ -

·.:f!~:~· 

Malfunctions 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Lot# 6~¢'; ,.,J:,:5:;_;;.•Malfunctions 
:=s •.>.P .. I"· 

..;i:.~jf~J_.· 

\~'.- i::ii 
"'i'L '..i 

~-i-r:. ·::;:. 
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IQ Ii ....J 
rt p.. ....J 
0 <D ii::. 
:=' Ii ii::. 

C-23 

,.,...:;~~·''"" 
..,f .. ~:J.::~" ... ,,,~·-~~o.;. 

-H-~~·· ··===~:. 

1~V t1~ 
~>~ ,&.'.;· 
01 .d.4 
":\.il!:'fi ...:,::., 

<~~~ ... -. ... , -
"!•_i!;~f~,"£ 

~mf:-}~~:...:---. 
I;~·- ·-""J'!.I~::. 

·i-=~-~!"" ':::...._'!t;. 

~~~! ~~ 
:;.,< :.:;{ 
--::::::;,·... ..:--~~::-:· 
··~~ ........ ._ .... oE.,,;:~J~>;; 

·.-:~~-=:.:--~~ . - 11---,.,; 
. .,. ... ,....::~;:-:-~." 

-·:~~~-~J:~~·:.=-=;f{ 
_, .. ~·:-:~;:·... .~~-.;.· 

""·-'"':..'' ~. •' . _ . ..,., 
''='•·' 

;.:~.:·--

:: ~~~-- . =· .• · ;~,, 
..-~ft~~·_,.,.< -~~~jf.F,, 
.~3·z.~~j~" 

~ ..... -..:..6i~,,·;:~~-. 
~-~l~.-.i:.·,... .,J .. 

~VJ :;~;'~·~:r-::Jt. ~;. 

71001174 Rem. L30062, f&l'GR. ~- ~.~k, 
Rem. PRT30068, 165 gr.''Nln •• 

_ • ._..:;·:>.. 
Rem. R30064, 180 gr.SP .. ,,•:i~7~:°"''" 

M03G 81 

M01 NC0525 

K28G 814 

Rem. R30065, 180 Q(;,ff$~Y'. . . ~.·/.;· L20 DA28 
.. , - •:'~·~'.'!1 .• •.. 

Rem. R30067, 220 gr. SP"'*·~·.:_+:-:-'~ --:;.~, M06N B26 
-·.~1~~=;:> . -:- ~~. 
·~~~·- ~-~-=-; Technician- Jesse Arnold 

Comments Noted- None 
.... '-:.=:_ ,..":-.!:j: 

-·. -·~~·~~· 

c.~~·._. ··· .... ~'-,;_""....._ .. , ... _,:,;~; 
-..:·.'.-'..:: .... 1:..0,"."•:..:0,:-· 

GUN# Serial # Ammo Types ~-""' :, ;;t!.f <<:i:.~ # 

C-24 71001709 Rem. L30062, 150 GR. MC 

Rem. PRT30068, 165 gr. N8T 

Rem. R30064, 180 gr.s;i 

Rem. R30065, 180 gr. PSP 

Rem. R30067, 220 gr. SP 

Technician- Jesse Arnold 

Comments Noted- None 

i~;~~~,_. ... i<~~ M03~:~1 

\{!. ·'Mo1 NC°t'i52s 
"~\. ·,~K2-8G B.<A' .... ,.: . ·=·~= 

f'.",. ··.'':;::;.!;;2&¥.~" 
'."., MCJ6N':l!26 

_J-.:o" .•• ..... n~:-' .. /;:..:.:~:,=. .. 
.$.:-· _, .:1.'."'.:::.,~r.~-- . 

~~:!.-:--::·· .... .;-:->:.· .••. ~ 
,-,y:-,:.:,-= ... -,-, ,. ',,,,~ 

~:-:-'le..-" ".'•I,~. 

~ . 

'l:.3=.7);0~f!f'!'2/~::b 
-:-:":: :~~: 

."I. 't-3-.~;;..;:. -·~· 
•• .:-.:.'--~::,?,:; L._J 

-~·~;~;.~~·----
7!"...._ll(-

• • . ··- ., ' r ... -~ .. n·--
~;-:~:.._..:).'0;:,·:.: ''~o. '~·.·.L:o:!°.-":"N.\ 

·t~~.:.P:",·~~~~~- -· .. --~:~ 

1·'i: .•. -

-:<._;.: •••. --1.·x·-
1.::..-f~:.:: 

,,~~··· ........... . 
;;:::C;;Y ... ,.:.;·.~fJ:..~·"' 
~ .-:.-;:.t:'/;:o~:.-:--.-

..;i:.~jf~I.'' 
\~'.- i::ii 
''i'L '..i 

~-i-r:. -::;:. 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Malfunctions 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 
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710 TRAIL & PILOT SERIES- C 
INSPECTION AFTER 100 RDS. OF LIVE FIRE TESTING 

12113/00 

'""i!":'l~'Yc;~IJ!;_.TES BELOW SPEC 

_,..; ~iN:Qii'ATES ABOVE SPEC 
"'·-'"':.'' '· .. . _ . ..,., 

''='•·' 
;.:~.:·-· 

TEST LAB TRACKING NUMBER- TLW0300AB ::~~~-- . =·-~ ;~,, 

BOLT PLUG LOOSE OR HEADSPACE, , -[- {','f':;:·;~,;·oo' 
GUN SERIAL REM. SPEC SEAR TO TRIGGER ·-ro-· __ ,. 0ff~ii'+~, 
ID# I NUMBER I GAUGES ENGAGEMENT TRIGGER PU4,~J'i;f%j!~ING ~_('LE RECEIVER REAR SURFACE GALLING OF CONDITION OF RETAINING MISSING 

o~ 
C-1 71002561 MIN.+.004 

C-2 71002558 MIN.+.001 

C-3 71002552 MIN.+.002 

C-4 71002505 MIN.+.003 

C-5 71001848 MIN.+.002 

C-6 71001663 MIN.+.002 

C-7 71001634 MIN,+.003 

C-8 71002501 MIN.+.001 

C-9 71001429 MIN.+.002 

C-10 71002554 MIN.+.001 

C-11 71002555 MIN,+.003 

C-12 71001680 MIN.+.002 

C-13 71001686 MIN.+.002 

C-14 71001787 MIN.+.001 
C-15 71001948 MIN.+.002 

C-16 71001886 MIN.+.002 

C-17 71001844 MIN.+.001 
C-18 71001950 MIN.+.003 
C-19 71001911 MIN.+.002 

C-20 71001157 MIN.+.002 
C-21 71001761 MIN.+.002 
C-22 71001745 MIN.+.003 
C-23 71001174 MIN.+.002 

C-24 71001709 MIN.+.002 

INSERT OF BOLT LUGS BOLT LUGS BOLT PLUG TABS (EARS) PINS 

out of stock@ 20X I OUT OF'STOCK ·::. ~s. _. 
1 2 ,(.:?3 AVERAGE ~ II/( IP~ 

0.0262 
0.0262 

0.0292 

0.0268 

0.0265 
0.0269 

0.0265 
0.0311 

0.0289 

0.0275 

0.0294 

0.0273 
0.0288 

0.0324 
0.0267 

0.0269 

0.0291 

0.0304 
0.028 

0.0284 
0.0285 
0.0276 

0.0285 

0.0321 

4.25 4 3.75 .•• ,.<i:'i•.oo OK OK OK 
4 

4.25 

4.25 

3.5 
4_5 

4.5 
4 

4 

3.75 

4.5 

4 

5.5 

4.25 

4.25 

5 

4.75 

3.75 
4.25 

4 
4 
4 

4 

4.25 

4.5 _,,.,;~~-;:_.'.!:-·,~-~. 4.17 OK OK 
3.75 •:,;~~:~'"·'4 .,.,,~,14(~Q OK OK 
3.75 .!1.5:_:_+;-:.o~4::i1'" OK OK 
3. 75 --~-;~s:S . 3.5!- ~;~ OK OK 
4.25 ~·ji5 4.33. f-! OK OK 

4.5 ,ffl:,,_ 4,5' , OK OK 
....... ~ '-,;_"" ...._ .. , ... _,_,,,.;..:., 

4.25 'f/.,_~~·g . .,.•4_08 _ ... _OK OK 
4.5 4,5 " ·:(._".:Ok. OK 

•"•'_.·.-.;.:,;....-:. ;(, 
3.5 3. 75 ,; ~t'.~i': !Ul' OK':~ OK 
4.5 4.5 "m:. 4.50 :~, OK\:~ OK 

4.25 4.5 '~~~ 4.25 \~ OK OK 
5_5 5.5 ">:s.so OK ..... ;;.;,', OK 
4.s 4 f'..4_25 ..... ·oiim'" oK 

4.25 4 4.'fT ::_:-, OtFi'/ OK 

4.5 4.5 4.'67 gif' ..... ;", OK 
4.25 4 4.33 J<~_, ,·,'.:<!"Ji>"" OK 

4.5 4.5 4.25 3;~~,,, - t;pK 
4.5 4.25 4.33 "'.OK '(ilk_ 

3.75 3.75 3.83 OK _,_,.;;-"'/f:~K:_._ 
4 3.75 3.92 OK,jj::~;f,';\"' ~- OK:_::;:;., 

3. 75 3. 75 3.83 df(\ '·•., OK ,,_,-
3. 75 4 3.92 OK 9K;'.<.}i1. 
4.25 4.5 4.33 OK ,, ..• ;;i{i;:et( .. 

TEST AVERAGE 4.21 

SPEC.~ 4 LBS. TO 5.5 LBS. 

7-J-:i;.--

• • . , ... , ' r ... -~ .. n··. 
~;-:~:.._..:).',;:,·;.;,,,o,·,·.·.L:-:!°,;:-;,_-., 

·t~~.:.P:",·~~~~~- -· .. --~:~ 

1·'i: .•. -

":<._;.: •••. --1.·x·
·.:f!~:.:• 

OK 
OK 
OK 
OK 
OK 
OK 
OK 
OK 
OK 
OK 
OK 
OK 
OK 
OK 
OK 
OK 
OK 
OK 
OK 
OK 
OK 
OK 
OK 

--~~··· ........... . 
~C;;Y ... ,.:.;·.~fJ:..~·"' 
~ .-:.-;:):,:-';:-~:.-=---· 

..;i:,~jf~J_.· 

\~'.- i::ii 
"'i'L '..i 

~-i-r:. ·::;:. 

~It ~~ ~~ , .. 

OK OK OK 
OK OK OK 
OK OK OK 
OK OK OK 
OK OK OK 
OK OK OK 
OK OK OK 
OK OK OK 
OK OK OK 
OK OK OK 
OK OK OK 
OK OK OK 
OK OK OK 
OK OK OK 
OK OK OK 
OK OK OK 
OK OK OK 
OK OK OK 
OK OK OK 
OK OK OK 
OK OK OK 
OK OK OK 
OK OK OK 
OK OK OK 
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1~V t1~ 
~>~ ,&.'.;· 
01 .d.4 
":\.il!:'fi ...:,::., 

<~~~ ... -. ... , -
"!•_i!;~f~,"£ 

~mf:-}~~:...:---. 
• ;~·· '"'""i'!J~::. 

·i-=~-~!"" ':::...._'!-t;. 
-~:..:l~ ~'.J~ 

. , .: '':"i".~ 

--::::::;,·... ..:--~~::-:· 
··~~ ........ ._ .... oE.,,;:~J~>;; 

FIRING PIN AssEMBL v 1NsPECT10N !TAKE DOWN scRew MovErieNfiNsPEcllf:>tr~:fAMouNr oF TAKE DowN scREW MOVEMENT AFTER RETORQUE 
CHECK FOR TIGHTNESS 

TIPOk 
0

HEAD 

APPROX. DEGREES FROM MARKEP,.J;.Oe;..t19ff· APPROX. DEGREES FRQM MARKED LOCATION 
REAR CENTER ~t·; ' FRONi'T REAR" CENTER FRONT 

OK OK 
OK 
OK 
OK 
OK 
OK 
OK 
OK 
OK 
OK 
OK 
OK 
OK 
OK 
OK 
OK 
OK 
OK 
OK 
OK 
OK 
OK 
OK 
OK 

OK 
LOOSE 

OK 
LOOSE 

OK 
OK 
OK 

LOOSE 
OK 

LOOSE 
OK 
OK 
OK 
OK 

LOOSE 
OK 

LOOSE 
OK 
OK 

LOOSE 
OK 
OK 

LOOSE 

80F~4'~ 

t/•~ 
l•o$Je 

OK OK 15 cCW ... , OK 30 cw 30 CW 
OK OK 1GEtw ;.~c :~~ ''" OK 45 cw 35 CW 

OK OK .'®)¢twi'~- --·:.::':':,. OK 20 CW 30 CW 
OK OK 25 CC'f'I.."''< ;'.'~., -~4,, OK 40 CW 90 CW 
OK OK ®'""cf/•' " <, -~_:_,OK 10 CW 50 CW 

OK OK OK ~' ~WK OK 50 cw 
OK 30 CCW 30 CCW ·'f+. 

0 

OK 45 CW 65 CW 

OK OK OK _, s<£bk 35 CW 40 CW 
OK OK OK ,,A° i.f¥!:'·". OK_". 10 CW 45 CW 
OK OK 15 CCW '••·c'" JO!k\, 20 CW 45 CW 
OK OK 20 CCW _ '"'"''t·.~:- :.'·>.OK ···'.' ;. 10 CW 25 CW 
OK OK OK {'.~' OK ;'~' 5 CW 50 CW 
OK OK 
OK OK 
OK OK 
OK OK 
OK OK 
OK OK 
OK 10CCW 
OK OK 
OK OK 
OK OK 
OK 10CCW 
OK 15CCW 

@~ 4;~ 
,,,~ 

0 0 10-10· 

OK '"~~, OK ;~;~ OK 45CW 
OK 
OK 
OK 
OK 
OK 
OK 
OK 
OK 
OK-

40CCW 

25CCW 

"4' 
it.fl 

~~?'·--. ,(;;'-;':".;.' .•. ,,.,..~.OJ<;.,,.. 25 CW 

~"'.,~~·~:~rif''-~·;t" 25°~w 
.,~~~--~J- :.- ,_,-. .--~.-. 

tiVOK 'i ~ o:.:.. 1 O CW 
7;:0K ~1::·~ ,__:~\. 10 CW 

'~eK \).: 10CW 
bk ,,,.,,~:~t:;., 5 cw 

~·~·:>'~:: :,: ·:.-:jP' ~~ ~: 
OK .l:/ _ _,J§;{f.,W 
OK £[, ·. c;,;;·?(~~~o C'!'{ 

45CW 
30CW 
so cw 
45CW 
so cw 
45CW 
45CW 
85CW 

50CW 
25CW 

60CW 

>Ji,:~\';···· :"lr- ~r:,~® 
0.-. .,-~.:.;-~. 
~~~~f ........ 4 #t)i·~.jw#~ ... I 

~·;;s,;;.;_~''--~'.-"'_~~~;~ 
-~ '1)~ . 7 . () 

•.• ... : 
--~~··· .. -:-•'."•' 

~C;;Y ... ,.:.;·.~fJ:..~·"' 
~ .-:.-;:.t:'/;:o~:.-:--.-

..;i:.~jf~I.'" 
\~'.· i::ii 
''i'L '..i 

~-i-r:. ·::;:. 

FIRE CONTROL 
SUPPORT 
BRACKET 

OK 
OK 
OK 
OK 

LO~E ~lock h'f t> f 
OK 
OK 
OK 
OK 
OK 
OK 
OK 
OK 
OK 
OK 
OK 
OK 

OK 
OK 
OK 
OK 
OK 
OK 

n•J.s~ 
f2{J A.Jvf-c_/;c:c); 

;',,; bif~J 
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CONFIDEN'I!IAL 

Remington Arms Company Inc. 
Research & Development Technical Center 

315 West Ring Road 
Elizabethtown, KY 42701 

Clean & Inspect Checklist, Series C T &P 
Model: ____ 710 __ Project: __ 241095 __ 

Rifle: TLW #: TL W0300 
--------~ 

Date: I I ------- Inspector:-------
Round Level: ------

(J Measure Headspace ___________ ....; 

(J Sear Engagement: ._Ji. 

:~:~} .. 
Ave. :·g- ')~" 

~~· \.•, . 
D Trigger Pull: 

Check ~e ::::: ~=: for signs of unusual wear or b~~:~4cj ;~~\~; t,)~~l:~=~!~' 

~ :::::~:::~~·::rofl\;!~~ i!~''°:'1.!~a, \ ~~.,, 
D Bolt Plug ,,,'/!·~}·};'~:<~:~,. ':'.:%</i_,~·~'.\ '{1,. 
D Bolt Plug Insert 'f~ars,y( .. on firi~ p·~· ass~m.bly;'-

.\.·~'~ -~ .r~ ·~ -:· :~~~ '.~) ... r~;~::-:.-·~ 

D Check f!>,!:-~~e or!i)iisstng pin~!#- miiktnote and re-stake if necessary 
~ :·~J· ~:~~-, · .. · .. :·,: .l~)-

~~._ Che~\,pi'~~:~~~·-'sert~if~r~~~h~lts or other damage. 

",;,~~~:,•. ~};F1;f;i_';1lffin~~ead for :Uhoseness. 
-j~i~~,J,,·i',!:~:~::;, -tt:: '\;~::::~ .. '\~~ ~~~'r 

.~~( ''•~'? \~he~mrf(in! Pin Tip for Looseness. 

:l; ~:;~~~~· 't~l . _ j d~eck ~~ke Down Screws for Movement. Show new position relative to original mark. 
j;~, .~IB 

1

~ -~~•'.m:,,:;A;i~() Rear 6 Middle 
0

, : 6 Front 
'~h )~i Position after re-torque: 

q~ -~~~d;::f! cj) Rear cb Middle cb Front 

D Check Diaz Bracket Screw for looseness. 
-------~~--~---

0 Check Bolt Stop --------------------
Take digital photographs, if appropriate, to record unusual wear, damage or other 

note-worthy observations. List the digital file name for reference along with any 

comments below. 
-~~------------------~---~ 
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